101
800
102
103
104
213
214
318
319
320
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
434
437
438
645
649
005

101
800
102
103
104
213
214
318
319
320
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
434
437

PENNINGTON COUNTY - PLANNING DEPARTMENT
2015 - FEBRUARY BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

2015 JAN. #
Single Family Homes 4
Mobile Homes 3

Attached SF Homes -
Two-Family Bldgs -
Family Bldgs 3-4 -
Hotels/Motels/Tourist Cabins -
Other Nonhousekeeping -
Amusement/Social -
Churches -
Industrial -
Service Stations -
Hospital -
Office/Banks -
Public Works -
Schools/Educational -
Stores/Customer Service
Other Nonresidential
Structures other than Bldg
Residential Addition
Nonresidential Addition
Garage/Carport Addition
Demolition 1 Family Houses
Demolition - Other

Signs -
TOTALS 25
AVERAGE PER PERMIT

N~ O

NN o1

2014 JAN. #
Single Family Homes 4
Mobile Homes 4
Attached SF Homes -
Two-Family Bldgs -
Family Bldgs 3-4 -
Hotels/Motels/Tourist Cabins -
Other Nonhousekeeping -
Amusement/Social -
Churches -
Industrial -
Service Stations -
Hospital -
Office/Banks -
Public Works -
Schools/Educational
Stores/Customer Service
Other Nonresidential
Structures other than Bldg
Residential Addition
Nonresidential Addition

1 N

N

JAN. $
$ 1,242,400
216,000

188,440
29,850
43,650

119,580

1,839,920

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ -
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ 73,597

JAN. $
777,915
442,700

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ -
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

FEB. #

FEB.$
$ 2,831,305

90,000
189,800

259,225

327,425

3,697,755
123,259

FEB. $
1,944,895

555,000
135,140

81,600

YTD #

R R I e e A A e A = A A e A i e R = e A =2 R o e~ R

R = e i R = I e R s i e e e A R A R = A T A

YTD $
4,073,705
216,000

90,000
378,240
29,850
302,875

447,005

5,537,675
95,477

YTD $
2,722,810
442,700

555,000
188,900

130,750



PENNINGTON COUNTY - PLANNING DEPARTMENT
2015 - FEBRUARY BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

438  Garage/Carport Addition 3 $ 47,840 6 $ 177,740 9 $ 225,580
645  Demolition 1 Family Houses - $ - 1 3 -1 3 -
649  Demolition - Other 2 3 - 3 3 - 5  §$ -
005 Signs - $ - - $ - - 3 -
TOTALS 17 $ 1,371,365 34 $ 2929595 51 $ 4,300,960
AVERAGE PER PERMIT $ 80,669 $ 86,165 $ 84,333



