

PENNINGTON COUNTY - PLANNING DEPARTMENT
2015 - FEBRUARY BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

2015		JAN. #	JAN. \$	FEB. #	FEB. \$	YTD #	YTD \$
101	Single Family Homes	4	\$ 1,242,400	9	\$ 2,831,305	13	\$ 4,073,705
800	Mobile Homes	3	\$ 216,000	-	\$ -	6	\$ 216,000
102	Attached SF Homes	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
103	Two-Family Bldgs	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
104	Family Bldgs 3-4	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
213	Hotels/Motels/Tourist Cabins	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
214	Other Nonhousekeeping	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
318	Amusement/Social	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
319	Churches	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
320	Industrial	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
322	Service Stations	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
323	Hospital	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
324	Office/Banks	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
325	Public Works	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
326	Schools/Educational	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
327	Stores/Customer Service	-	\$ -	2	\$ 90,000	2	\$ 90,000
328	Other Nonresidential	6	\$ 188,440	10	\$ 189,800	16	\$ 378,240
329	Structures other than Bldg	1	\$ 29,850	-	\$ -	1	\$ 29,850
434	Residential Addition	2	\$ 43,650	3	\$ 259,225	5	\$ 302,875
437	Nonresidential Addition	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
438	Garage/Carport Addition	5	\$ 119,580	3	\$ 327,425	8	\$ 447,005
645	Demolition 1 Family Houses	2	\$ -	2	\$ -	4	\$ -
649	Demolition - Other	2	\$ -	1	\$ -	3	\$ -
005	Signs	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
TOTALS		25	\$ 1,839,920	30	\$ 3,697,755	58	\$ 5,537,675
AVERAGE PER PERMIT			\$ 73,597		\$ 123,259		\$ 95,477

2014		JAN. #	JAN. \$	FEB. #	FEB. \$	YTD #	YTD \$
101	Single Family Homes	4	\$ 777,915	8	\$ 1,944,895	12	\$ 2,722,810
800	Mobile Homes	4	\$ 442,700	-	\$ -	4	\$ 442,700
102	Attached SF Homes	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
103	Two-Family Bldgs	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
104	Family Bldgs 3-4	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
213	Hotels/Motels/Tourist Cabins	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
214	Other Nonhousekeeping	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
318	Amusement/Social	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
319	Churches	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
320	Industrial	-	\$ -	1	\$ 35,220	1	\$ 35,220
322	Service Stations	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
323	Hospital	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
324	Office/Banks	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
325	Public Works	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
326	Schools/Educational	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
327	Stores/Customer Service	-	\$ -	1	\$ 555,000	1	\$ 555,000
328	Other Nonresidential	2	\$ 53,760	12	\$ 135,140	14	\$ 188,900
329	Structures other than Bldg	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
434	Residential Addition	2	\$ 49,150	2	\$ 81,600	4	\$ 130,750
437	Nonresidential Addition	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -

PENNINGTON COUNTY - PLANNING DEPARTMENT
2015 - FEBRUARY BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

438	Garage/Carport Addition	3	\$ 47,840	6	\$ 177,740	9	\$ 225,580
645	Demolition 1 Family Houses	-	\$ -	1	\$ -	1	\$ -
649	Demolition - Other	2	\$ -	3	\$ -	5	\$ -
005	Signs	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
TOTALS		17	\$ 1,371,365	34	\$ 2,929,595	51	\$ 4,300,960
AVERAGE PER PERMIT			\$ 80,669		\$ 86,165		\$ 84,333